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RT 3

7:00

7:10

7:12
7:19

7:25
7:30
7:35

OMS/OHS AM Bus Bluebird

Depart bus shop

Right on Oregon

Left on Idaho

Right on East Lane

Right on Central — STOP corner of Thriftyway

Right on Thriftyway

Left on SE 5 Ave

Left on Claude

Right on SE 9 Ave — STOPS just after turning corner, corner of 3 St

Left on SE 2 St — STOPS 1514, just after crossing East Island
turn around and return - STOP corner of 2 St

Left on SE 18 Ave

Right on SW 4 St

Unload at OHS

Unload at OMS

Return to bus shop



RT 3 OMS/OHS PM Bus Bluebird

2:30 Depart bus shop
2:45 Load at OMS
2:55 Load at OHS
Left on Idaho
Right on East Lane
3:05 Right on Central - STOP corner of Thriftyway
Right on Thriftyway
Left on SE 5 Ave
Left on Claude
3:07 Right on SE 9 Ave — STOPS just after turning corner, corner of 3 St
3:14  Lefton SE 2 St— STOPS corners of 16 St, East Island
turn around at plant - STOP
Left on SE 18 Ave
3:40 Load at Alameda
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